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BEST FINISHES

Maria Martinez 1st (Derby Invitational, Lady Gamecock Classic, SEC Championship, Lady Buckeye Invite)

Nicole Hage 2nd (Lady Buckeye Invite)

Abigale Schepperle t-5th (Lady Buckeye Invite)

Margaret Shirley 3rd (SEC Championship)

Jessica Lovell t-15th (LSU Cleveland Golf Classic, NCAA East Region)

Mariana Macias t-40th (Mason Rudolph Championship)

HIGHS AND LOWS

LOW (18 HOLES) HIGH (18 HOLES)

Nicole Hage 68 82

Jessica Lovell 69 83

Maria Martinez 67 76

Abigale Schepperle 70 86

Margaret Shirley 69 83

Mariana Macias 74 85

TEAM ROUNDS COUNTED/TEAM ROUNDS PLAYED

1. Maria Martinez 30.5/33 (.924)

2. Nicole Hage 26.5/33 (.803)

3. Margaret Shirley 26/33 (.788)

4. Abigale Schepperle 25/33 (.758)

5. Jessica Lovell 22/33 (.667)

INDIVIDUAL ROUNDS -- STROKES (AVERAGE)

Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Overall

Maria Martinez 11-790 (71.8) 11-786 (71.5) 11-783 (71.2) 0 33-2359 (71.48)

Nicole Hage 11-828 (75.3) 11-804 (73.1) 11-800 (72.7) 0 33-2432 (73.70)

Margaret Shirley 11-843 (76.6) 11-814 (74.0) 11-807 (73.4) 0 33-2464 (74.67)

Jessica Lovell 11-845 (76.8) 11-807 (73.4) 11-831 (75.5) 0 33-2483 (75.24)

Abigale Schepperle 11-850 (77.3) 11-825 (75.0) 11-821 (74.6) 0 33-2496 (75.64)

Mariana Macias 3-235 (78.3) 3-238 (79.3) 3-229 (76.3) 0 9-702 (78.00)

OVERALL 11-3280 (298.2) 11-3201 (291.0) 11-3200 (290.9) 0 33-9681 (293.36)



NICOLE HAGE

1. Cougar Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .78-70-72--220 (t-13th)

2. Mason Rudolph Championship . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .71-74-73--218 (6th)

3. Lady Tar Heel Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .82-75-75--232 (t-41st)

4. Derby Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .75-79-75--229 (t-37th)

5. Wildcat Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .69-75-72--216 (t-22nd)

6. LSU Cleveland Golf Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .76-69-68--213 (3rd)

7. Lady Gamecock Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .74-69-76--219 (5th)

8. Liz Murphey Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .76-72-76--224 (t-6th)

9. SEC Championship . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .78-74-77--229 (34th)

10. Lady Buckeye Invite . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .71-69-68--208 (2nd)

11. NCAA East Region  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .78-78-68--224 (43rd)

JESSICA LOVELL

1. Cougar Classic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .77-72-75--224 (t-25th)

2. Mason Rudolph Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .78-75-81--234 (t-57th)

3. Lady Tar Heel Invitational . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .75-74-75--224 (t-18th)

4. Derby Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .81-76-76--233 (t-53rd)

5. Wildcat Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .71-69-74--214 (t-17th)

6. LSU Cleveland Golf Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .74-74-74--222 (t-15th)

7. Lady Gamecock Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .83-71-78--232 (t-36th)

8. Liz Murphey Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .78-77-77--232 (t-27th)

9. SEC Championship . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .76-71-76--223 (t-16th)

10. Lady Buckeye Invite  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .79-74-74--227 (t-35th)

11. NCAA East Region  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .73-74-71--218 (t-15th)
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MARIANA MACIAS

1. Mason Rudolph Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .76-77-77--230 (t-40th)

2. Derby Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .75-85-78--238 (64th)

3. LSU Cleveland Golf Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .84-76-74--234 (t-58th)



ABIGALE SCHEPPERLE

1. Cougar Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .78-72-73--223 (t-22nd)

2. Mason Rudolph Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .77-77-78--232 (t-46th)

3. Lady Tar Heel Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .77-71-73--221 (t-11th)

4. Derby Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .72-75-74--221 (t-8th)

5. Wildcat Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .80-76-72--228 (t-61st)

6. LSU Cleveland Golf Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .75-73-79--227 (t-30th)

7. Lady Gamecock Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .80-70-78--228 (t-22nd)

8. Liz Murphey Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .86-83-75--244 (t-67th)

9. SEC Championship . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .74-78-76--228 (t-30th)

10. Lady Buckeye Invite  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .75-72-70--217 (t-5th)

11. NCAA East Region  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .72-78-73--223 (t-35th)

MARGARET SHIRLEY

1. Cougar Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .83-71-76--230 (t-51st)

2. Mason Rudolph Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .74-76-78--228 (t-30th)

3. Lady Tar Heel Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .77-71-73--221 (t-11th)

4. Derby Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .75-82-69--226 (t-21st)

5. Wildcat Invitational . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .76-74-75--225 (t-52nd)

6. LSU Cleveland Golf Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .77-73-74--224 (20th)

7. Lady Gamecock Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .77-72-73--222 (t-8th)

8. Liz Murphey Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .78-79-71--228 (t-16th)

9. SEC Championship . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .77-69-71--217 (3rd)

10. Lady Buckeye Invite  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .73-72-72--217 (t-5th)

11. NCAA East Region  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .76-75-75--226 (t-54th)

MARIA MARTINEZ

1. Cougar Classic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .74-75-72--221 (t-15th)

2. Mason Rudolph Championship . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .69-73-71--213 (t-2nd)

3. Lady Tar Heel Invitational . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .71-70-75--216 (t-5th)

4. Derby Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .69-72-68--209 (1st)

5. Wildcat Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .72-69-71--212 (t-11th)

6. LSU Cleveland Golf Classic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .72-74-71--217 (t-6th)

7. Lady Gamecock Classic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .77-72-73--222 (1st)

8. Liz Murphey Classic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .76-76-71--223 (t-4th)

9. SEC Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .73-68-70--211 (1st)

10. Lady Buckeye Invite  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .69-67-71--207 (1st)

11. NCAA East Region  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .72-74-73--219 (t-18th)



COUGAR CLASSIC 307-285-292--884 (4th of 17)

1. Nicole Hage 78-70-72--220 (t-13)

2. Maria Martinez 74-75-72--221 (t-15th)

3. Abigale Schepperle 78-72-73--223 (t-22nd)

4. Jessica Lovell 77-72-75--224 (t-25th)

5. Margaret Shirley 83-71-76--230 (t-51st)
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MASON RUDOLPH CHAMPIONSHIP 291-298-300--889 (5th of 15)

1. Maria Martinez 69-73-71--213 (t-2nd)

2. Nicole Hage 71-74-73--218 (6th)

3. Margaret Shirley 74-76-78--228 (t-30th)

4. Abigale Schepperle 77-77-78--232 (t-46th)

5. Jessica Lovell 78-75-81--234 (t-57th)

LADY TAR HEEL INVITATIONAL 300-286-296--882 (2nd of 18)

1. Maria Martinez 71-70-75--216 (t-5th)

2. Margaret Shirley 77-71-73--221 (t-11th)

2. Abigale Schepperle 77-71-73--221 (t-11th)

4. Jessica Lovell 75-74-75--224 (t-18th)

5. Nicole Hage 82-75-75--232 (t-41st)

DERBY INVITATIONAL 291-302-286--879 (1st of 17)

1. Maria Martinez 69-72-68--209 (1st)

2. Abigale Schepperle 72-75-74--221 (t-8th)

3. Margaret Shirley 75-82-69--226 (t-21st)

4. Nicole Hage 75-79-75--229 (t-37th)

5. Jessica Lovell 81-76-76--233 (t-53rd)

WILDCAT INVITATIONAL 288-287-289--864 (5th of 18)

1. Maria Martinez 72-69-71--212 (t-11th)

2. Jessica Lovell 71-69-74--214 (t-17th)

3. Nicole Hage 69-75-72--216 (t-22nd)

4. Margaret Shirley 76-74-75--225 (t-52nd)

5. Abigale Schepperle 80-76-72--228 (t-61st)



LSU CLEVELAND GOLF CLASSIC 297-289-287--873 (1st of 18)

1. Nicole Hage 76-69-68--213 (3rd)

2. Maria Martinez 72-74-71--217 (t-6th)

3. Jessica Lovell 74-74-74--222 (t-15th)

4. Margaret Shirley 77-73-74--224 (20th)

5. Abigale Schepperle 75-73-79--227 (t-30th)
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LADY GAMECOCK CLASSIC 304-278-297--879 (1st of 11)

1. Maria Martinez 73-68-70--211 (1st)

2. Nicole Hage 74-69-76--219 (5th)

3. Margaret Shirley 77-72-73--222 (t-8th)

4. Abigale Schepperle 80-70-78--228 (t-22nd)

5. Jessica Lovell 83-71-78--232 (t-36th)

LIZ MURPHEY CLASSIC 308-304-293--905 (2nd of 18)

1. Maria Martinez 76-76-71--223 (t-4th)

2. Nicole Hage 76-72-76--224 (t-6th)

3. Margaret Shirley 78-79-71--228 (t-16th)

4. Jessica Lovell 78-77-77--232 (t-27th)

5. Abigale Schepperle 86-83-75--244 (t-67th)

SEC CHAMPIONSHIP 300-282-293--875 (1st of 12)

1. Maria Martinez 73-68-70--211 (1st)

2. Margaret Shirley 77-69-71--217 (3rd)

3. Jessica Lovell 76-71-76--223 (t-16th)

4. Abigale Schepperle 74-78-76--228 (t-30th)

5. Nicole Hage 78-74-77--229 (34th)

LADY BUCKEYE INVITE 288-280-281--849 (1st of 15)

1. Maria Martinez 69-67-71--207 (1st)

2. Nicole Hage 71-69-68--208 (2nd)

3. Margaret Shirley 73-72-72--217 (t-5th)

4. Abigale Schepperle 75-72-70--217 (t-5th)

5. Jessica Lovell 79-74-74--227 (t-35th)

NCAA EAST REGION 293-301-285--879 (6th of 21)

1. Jessica Lovell 73-74-71--218 (t-15th)

2. Maria Martinez 72-74-73--219 (t-18th)

3. Abigale Schepperle 72-78-73--223 (t-35th)

4. Nicole Hage 78-78-68--224 (43rd)

5. Margaret Shirley 76-75-75--226 (t-54th)



2005-06 Overall Record 151-18-0 (.893)

Cougar Classic 13-3-0

Mason Rudolph Championship 10-4-0

Lady Tar Heel Invitational 16-1-0

Derby Invitational 16-0-0

Wildcat Invitational 13-4-0

LSU Cleveland Golf Classic 17-0-0

Lady Gamecock Classic 10-0-0

Liz Murphey Classic 16-1-0

SEC Championship 11-0-0

Lady Buckeye Invite 14-0-0
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